Municipality

Camas

Camas
Ellensburg
Kennewick
Kennewick
Lacey
Longview
Mountlake Terrace
Omak

Omak
Redmond
Sedro-Woolley
South Cle Elum
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Tacoma
Toledo
Waitsburg
White Salmon
Woodway

Special Notations:

Office of Financial Management

Fourth Quarterly Report of Annexations, Incorporations and Other Boundary Adjustments

June 01, 2024 through August 31, 2024

Certificate Parcel Eff.
File No. Ordinance No. Date
2024 - 26 23-022 1 01/02/24
2024 - 38 24-002 1 03/05/24
2024 -37 4941 1 05/14/24
2024 -29 24-6052 1 05/15/24
2024 - 35 24-6056 1 07/10/24
2024 - 33 1660 1 06/11/24
2024 -30 3498 1 12/02/23
2024 -22 2848 1 05/12/24
2024 -27 1941 1 05/20/24
2024 - 28 (1941)1943 1 06/03/24
2024 - 36 3165 1 07/01/24
2024 -25 2055-23 1 10/15/23
2024 -32 645 1 02/15/24
2024 -39 2023-22 1 12/04/23
2024 - 40 2023-24 1 12/04/23
2024 - 41 2023-23 1 12/04/23
2024 - 43 2024-04 1 05/06/24
2024 -24 28924 1 04/01/24
2024 -42 805 1 08/10/24
2024 - 34 2024-1088 1 04/30/24
2024 - 31 2024-06-1164 1 06/17/24
2024 -23 2024-657 1 05/28/24

AMD - Amending ordinance.

Date
Approved

06/18/24
08/15/24
08/13/24
06/18/24
08/13/24
07/26/24
06/18/24
06/07/24
06/18/24
06/18/24
08/13/24
06/18/24
07/16/24
08/23/24
08/23/24
08/26/24
08/27/24
06/18/24
08/26/24
07/26/24
07/16/24
06/07/24

Area in
Acres

40.00
40.00
78.96
1.18
15.59
209.00
0.72
0.43
0.27
0.00
13.50
17.50
0.84
2.72
3.23
21.80
2.30
37.00
163.50
0.43
3.39
67.59

Total

Total Occupied Population  Special Notes

Housing Units
7 6
8 7
1 1
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
8 7
4 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
207 179
6 5
0 0
0 0
0 0

BA - Boundary adjustment between two cities or a city and county - Not an annexation.

DE - Deannexation.

HIS - Historical annexation. The annexed population and housing are already included in census data.

ST - Only street right-of-way is being annexed.
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